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]‘]'{ Auto

! = Consuliants
- By Pte Lid Company Reglistration No. 19960T138R

51 URIAVE 1, #012-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62364315

Yourrel:  TBA A : Date: 06.12.2018
Our ref: CC3/CTI8G A Y iy /e

el

The Motor Claims Department

M/s CHINA TATIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Dear SirMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SHA 3924P
We reler to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 27/11/2018

at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Lovang) and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5% 2,837.04
Revised Estimate Amount : 8% 1,400.00
"Check"” Items Amount : 8%
Total (Including Check Items) - 5% 1,400.00
Market Value 1 5% - (est.)
LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5% - (est)
Nett Value : S$ - (est)
Fumsrgice
Description of Damage: s = :
The vehicle sustained damages at the \ ) JUE_“ e
N/S Front Portion v

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 2.0 days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser
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sretumed to Service Reception upon coilection To be kept by Security Guard



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*

. o, -
VEHICLE NO : SHA 3924P DATE 26/11/2018 14:17 /1 \ Y
Pl L WA I\‘)lL(‘-\'
MAKE / L AW \:: _
MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA AV
gh‘ Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price II i Amount
Front Bumper Cover b 538.80
Front Bumper Sponge > 5 136.30
Front Bumper Reinforcement 5 50410
Front Bumper Grille (LH) A< s 17.60
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) X 5 22.40
Front Bumper Protector (LH) X S 29.20
Headlamp (LH) $  797.90
o
Fromt Fonde (LH) XPy<
SUB TOTAL 5 2,046.30
LESS 20% 5 409.26
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,637.04
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) - b 100L00 | Nett
$ 100.00
Labour Charge 2
Panel Beating-Repair Fender 5 m}
Spray Painting Charge 5 M p
Wiring Charge 5 ;IW‘E"
Tuff Kote s 5080k
TOTAL LABOUR §  1,100.00
.—o—'-"'_'_'__l
ESTIMATE TOTAL] T2 rence 1oV L&’
Ka fyw 1009,
.ff /T l; ]
2 3 / wfr€ ;
A
o =
e P r
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REZAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO : SHA 3924P
MAKE
MODEL

: HYUNDAI SONATA

{5& Q Wm.L C\;}

DATE 26/11/2018 14:17 CH ({IlFLﬂ;L()
Cf WL \:—g A\

Oty Parts Description/ Labour _ Type Unit Price 1[ Amount
Front Bumper Cover »~~ 8 ‘ 5 538.80
Front Bumper Sponge > £*° $  136.30
LN
Front Bumper Reinforcement X 5 504.10
Front Bumper Grille (LH) )¢ 4** $  17.60
L
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) X I 3 22.40
Front Bumper Protector (LH) X £ S 29.20
Headlamp (LH) cr b 797.90
Fromt Fonde (LH)XPg<"
SUB TOTAL S 2.046.30
LESS 20% s  409.26
DISCOUNTED TOTAL § 1.637.04
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) P g 100.00 |Nett
5 10000
Labour Charge 2
Panel Beating-Repaetender $ }ﬁ%
Spray Painting Charge 5 w Ko @
Wiring Charge — |s Tsope e
Tuff Kote T T s 5060 Y,
TOTAL LABOUR |I 5 1,100.00
- \
. 1
ESTIMA'\'E TOTAL | [5_2,837.04
al |I
N \
/Cq AA. LY \
|15 Zg-- -1 .
¥ r?'/ ”/ &
2 A
L
M p
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1



COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref Mo © 3105244009

A ComfortDelGro Engineering Phe L1d
Date : 26/11/18 50 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

== L e——— Faw 6546 8156
FINALIZATION FORM
Ta LKK Fax
Al ¢ KALVIN
Vehicle RegNo, @ SHA3924P 23,11.018

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

1. The repair job shall bill to; CHINA SBE118EK

2. The finalized amount shall be:
(a]  Spare Paris after List discount

{6}  Labour Charges
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

{c) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) 4‘}{;_0‘ g
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less
Final Lumpsum Repair cost

_—

3. Estimated normal peried for repairs: 2 working days.

4, We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7
working days

[ We confirm the estimates and
finalized amount

5. Thank you for your assi

Signature : Vid! . - Signature : 5

Mame : CHIANG Mame )E“!"'"\
Tel - 62148314 Date 28/n)l
Fax . B546B156

For Dfficial Use Only

Document Confirm B
Item Amount Attached QIR =y Remarks
(Signature)
Yeas or No
1. Rental Rate P/Day YES
2. Loss of Income Paid M
3. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fee 7.49
5. Medical Fees (on behalf
of driver, if applicable)
6 Owverrun

Remarks:




Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

—= == = — S s = —
From: Lucas Lee <lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com:
Sent: Friday, 21 December, 2018 2:10 FM
To: Mei Ewan (LKKAuUto)
Cc Elaine Cheong
Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SBE1188K (O1: CTI - SNM18D05540C02)
and SHA3924P (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CTI18021468/K1pa3) on 26/11/2018
Attachments: MSNH18153347-SBE1188K pdf
Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Completed
Categories: HMEK

Dear 5ir,

Case Handler : Elaine Cheong

Lucas Lee

Claims Depariment (Motor)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 073509
Direct (65) 6389 6181

Fax (B5) 6222 7175/6224 7478

Email: lucas. lee@sg.cntaiping.com
Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

ANNIVIRSARY
Tu Simgapare simee 1938

Disclaimer :

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute o commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Lid. except
where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pre. Lid. Any unauthorized
disclosure. use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient aof the message,
please notify the sender immediately.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@Ilkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 7 December, 2018 9:41 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: Lucas Lee; Elaine Cheong; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SBE1188K (Ol : CTI- TBA) and SHA3924P (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI18021468/K1pa3) on 26/11/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE



‘Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 18 July 2019 6:02 PM

To: William Tan Thoo Seng; Catherine Koh Mui Gek

Subject: Your Ref: T1118/SHA3924P/WT/(st), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 3924P AND 5BE 1188K
ON 26/11/2018.

Attachments: LETTER OF DISCHARGE (DV).pdf; LOD.pdf

Your Ref: T1118/SHA3924P/ WTIst)
Our Ref: CC3/CTI18021468/K1eal3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE”
SAVE AS TO COSTS
Hi William,

We refer to the above matter.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 3924P AND SBE 1188K ON 26/11/2018.

Our principal inform that our insured have sucessfully claim from your client @ 80% enclosed the document proof for
your necessary action.

On a without prejudice, for a quick and amicable settlement, we propose the settlement at Global Sum $5400.00 (all-in).
Please kindly let us have your acceptance.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher 5ng | Cose Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 4841-4051 | email; gshersng@lkkayto.com | fax; 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408733)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No, 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00

Ref : CC3/CTI18021468/K1eal3n2

SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079909 Gale: 1:08:2019 ” “m””||“mlll|| |‘|
Code: CTI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SBE 1188K Veh. Inspected SHA 3924P
Policy No. DMPCSN1629291802 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim MNo. SNM1BD05540C02 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 2711172018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI SONATA c.c 1891
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 201
Chassis No. KMHET41VMBAB10072 Colour BLUE
Odometer 778110 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[215/60 R16 HAMNKOOK 7mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 215/60 R186 HANKOOK 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  26/11/2018 Inspection Date 27112018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

2 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4215

Reg. No: 193607198R GS5T Reg. Mo, 19-9807198-R Page Mot of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 3924P
: i Estimate By | Our Adjusted
fP Condition
Qty Description of Parts Workshop ($)) ()
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER COVER CRACKED 538.80 538.80
1|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE SERVICEABLE 136.30 -
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SERVICEABLE 504.10 -
1|FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH) SERVICEABLE 17.60 -
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH) SERVICEABLE 22.40 -
1|FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH) SERVICEABLE 2920
1|HEADLAMP (LH) CRACKED 7497.90 T87.80
1|FRONT FENDER (LH)(NPA) TO REPAIR SEE . -
LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -409.26 -267.34
1,637.04 1.069.36
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)(SM) MECESSARY 100.00 100,00
100.00 100.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT 400.00 200.00
FEMDER {LH}
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE, 600.00 400.00
WIRING CHARGE. 50.00 20.00
TUFF KOTE, MOT MECESSARY 50.00 5
1,100.00 £20.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,837.04 1,789.36
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,400.00

(TOITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref Mo. CC3/CTI18021468/K1ea3n2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor [ Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report ks made sclely for the sse and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

it
| I.-"I

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor




